
Amount  Claimed Amount  of  claim  
admitted (Rs.)

1 5 Promila Rawat            2,52,000.00              2,52,000.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -   
 Salary Amount Provisionally admitted

2 8 Vijay Kumar            3,12,230.00              3,12,230.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -   
 Salary, gratuity Amount Provisionally 
admitted

3 13 Manisha Chauhan            1,16,568.00              1,16,568.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -   
 Salary, PF, ESI provisionally admitted

4 231 Saral Kumar Mitra            5,13,125.00              5,11,250.00 No                        -                            -   1,875.00                                                             -   
 Salary and gratuity amount provisionally 
admitted  

5 267 Manish Kumar Jha            1,50,000.00              1,50,000.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    admitted as per court orders 

6 612 Shiv Ratan Soni            3,52,672.00              3,52,672.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    admitted as per court orders 

7 705 Shravan Kumar            1,31,731.00              1,31,731.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    gratuity, PF, ESI provisionally admitted 

8 830 Mohan Singh Chauhan               61,130.00                 61,130.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    gratuity, PF, ESI provisionally admitted 

9 842 Sachi Madaan            3,60,000.00              2,10,000.00 No                        -                            -   1,50,000.00                                                             -    Salary Amount Provisionally admitted 

10 857 Prakash Chand            1,89,454.00              1,79,334.00 No                        -                            -   10,120.00                                                             -   
 Salary, gratuity, PF, ESI provisionally 
admitted 

11 1018 Beni Gopal Soni            2,43,000.00                             -   No                        -                            -   2,43,000.00                                                             -   
 Rejected - salary claim in respect of AMR 
Infra Solutions - queries made to provide 

12 1233 Sushma Srivastava            4,55,269.00              4,55,269.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -   
 Salary, gratuity Amount Provisionally 
admitted 

13 1340 Desh Raj            2,03,400.00              2,03,400.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    PF, ESI, gratuity provisionalkly admitted  

14 1343 Shiv Singh rawat               96,056.00                 96,056.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    PF, ESI, gratuity provisionalkly admitted  

15 1344 Siyalal Kamat               41,964.00                 41,964.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    PF provisionally admitted 

16 1350 Hukam Singh Bhandari               32,074.00                 32,074.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    PF & ESI provisionally admitted 

17 1699 deena nath            2,91,764.00              2,91,764.00 No                        -                            -   -                                                             -    admitted as per court orders 

Total 38,02,437.00        33,97,442.00           -                    -                       4,04,995.00          

 Remarks,  if  any Amount  of 
Contingent Claim  
(Rs.)

Amount  of  claim 
Inadmissible

Whether 
related 
party?

Amount  of  
Claim  under 
Verification  
(Rs.)

Name  of  the  Corporate  Debtor:M/s  AMR Infrastructures Ltd ;  Date  of  Commencement  of  CIRP:  10-5-2018;  List  of  Creditors  as  on:  9-6-2025
Summary  of  List  of Operational Creditors  (Employee)  w.r.t.  Form  D

 Reason  for Claim  not admitted Sr.
No.

Name  of  Creditor Details  of  Details  of  Claim 
ID


